物料编号 型号 额定电压 规格 导体结构
电缆近似外径
mm
近似重量 kg/km 导体电阻Ω/km
ANO10.017.02.000.50B SiHF 300/500V 2X0.5 18/0.19 6.2 63.87 39Ω/km
ANO10.017.03.000.50B SiHF 300/500V 3X0.5 18/0.19 6.6 72.38 39Ω/km
ANO10.017.04.000.50B SiHF 300/500V 4X0.5 18/0.19 7.3 87.96 39Ω/km
ANO10.017.05.000.50B SiHF 300/500V 5X0.5 18/0.19 8.1 108.66 39Ω/km
ANO10.017.06.000.50B SiHF 300/500V 6X0.5 18/0.19 8.7 127.77 39Ω/km
ANO10.017.07.000.50B SiHF 300/500V 7X0.5 18/0.19 8.7 125.69 39Ω/km
ANO10.017.08.000.50B SiHF 300/500V 8X0.5 18/0.19 9.4 150.59 39Ω/km
ANO10.017.09.000.50B SiHF 300/500V 9X0.5 18/0.19 10.2 182.30 39Ω/km
ANO10.017.10.000.50B SiHF 300/500V 10X0.5 18/0.19 11.6 228.13 39Ω/km
ANO10.017.11.000.50B SiHF 300/500V 11X0.5 18/0.19 12.0 246.05 39Ω/km
ANO10.017.12.000.50B SiHF 300/500V 12X0.5 18/0.19 12.0 243.97 39Ω/km
ANO10.017.13.000.50B SiHF 300/500V 13X0.5 18/0.19 12.5 268.01 39Ω/km
ANO10.017.14.000.50B SiHF 300/500V 14X0.5 18/0.19 12.5 265.94 39Ω/km
ANO10.017.15.000.50B SiHF 300/500V 15X0.5 18/0.19 13.1 296.83 39Ω/km
ANO10.017.16.000.50B SiHF 300/500V 16X0.5 18/0.19 13.1 294.73 39Ω/km
ANO10.017.17.000.50B SiHF 300/500V 17X0.5 18/0.19 13.8 331.56 39Ω/km
ANO10.017.18.000.50B SiHF 300/500V 18X0.5 18/0.19 13.8 329.49 39Ω/km
ANO10.017.19.000.50B SiHF 300/500V 19X0.5 18/0.19 13.8 327.42 39Ω/km
ANO10.017.20.000.50B SiHF 300/500V 20X0.5 18/0.19 14.2 349.61 39Ω/km
ANO10.017.21.000.50B SiHF 300/500V 21X0.5 18/0.19 14.7 372.96 39Ω/km
ANO10.017.22.000.50B SiHF 300/500V 22X0.5 18/0.19 15.5 423.36 39Ω/km
ANO10.017.23.000.50B SiHF 300/500V 23X0.5 18/0.19 16.1 462.75 39Ω/km
ANO10.017.24.000.50B SiHF 300/500V 24X0.5 18/0.19 16.1 460.67 39Ω/km
ANO10.017.25.000.50B SiHF 300/500V 25X0.5 18/0.19 16.5 487.22 39Ω/km
ANO10.017.26.000.50B SiHF 300/500V 26X0.5 18/0.19 16.5 485.13 39Ω/km
ANO10.017.27.000.50B SiHF 300/500V 27X0.5 18/0.19 16.5 483.07 39Ω/km
ANO10.017.28.000.50B SiHF 300/500V 28X0.5 18/0.19 17.0 517.87 39Ω/km
ANO10.017.29.000.50B SiHF 300/500V 29X0.5 18/0.19 17.0 515.80 39Ω/km
ANO10.017.30.000.50B SiHF 300/500V 30X0.5 18/0.19 17.0 513.71 39Ω/km
ANO10.017.31.000.50B SiHF 300/500V 31X0.5 18/0.19 17.8 565.64 39Ω/km
ANO10.017.32.000.50B SiHF 300/500V 32X0.5 18/0.19 17.8 563.56 39Ω/km
ANO10.017.33.000.50B SiHF 300/500V 33X0.5 18/0.19 17.8 561.48 39Ω/km
ANO10.017.34.000.50B SiHF 300/500V 34X0.5 18/0.19 18.4 607.36 39Ω/km
ANO10.017.35.000.50B SiHF 300/500V 35X0.5 18/0.19 18.4 605.28 39Ω/km
ANO10.017.36.000.50B SiHF 300/500V 36X0.5 18/0.19 18.4 603.21 39Ω/km
ANO10.017.37.000.50B SiHF 300/500V 37X0.5 18/0.19 18.4 601.13 39Ω/km
ANO10.017.02.000.75B SiHF 300/500V 2X0.75 27/0.19 6.6 75.92 26Ω/km
ANO10.017.03.000.75B SiHF 300/500V 3X0.75 27/0.19 7.2 89.21 26Ω/km
ANO10.017.04.000.75B SiHF 300/500V 4X0.75 27/0.19 8.0 110.30 26Ω/km
ANO10.017.05.000.75B SiHF 300/500V 5X0.75 27/0.19 8.7 133.51 26Ω/km
ANO10.017.06.000.75B SiHF 300/500V 6X0.75 27/0.19 9.3 155.11 26Ω/km
ANO10.017.07.000.75B SiHF 300/500V 7X0.75 27/0.19 9.3 153.77 26Ω/km
ANO10.017.08.000.75B SiHF 300/500V 8X0.75 27/0.19 10.0 181.47 26Ω/km
ANO10.017.09.000.75B SiHF 300/500V 9X0.75 27/0.19 11.8 246.67 26Ω/km
ANO10.017.10.000.75B SiHF 300/500V 10X0.75 27/0.19 12.4 276.23 26Ω/km
ANO10.017.11.000.75B SiHF 300/500V 11X0.75 27/0.19 12.8 296.46 26Ω/km
ANO10.017.12.000.75B SiHF 300/500V 12X0.75 27/0.19 12.8 295.12 26Ω/km
ANO10.017.13.000.75B SiHF 300/500V 13X0.75 27/0.19 13.5 331.67 26Ω/km
ANO10.017.14.000.75B SiHF 300/500V 14X0.75 27/0.19 13.5 330.34 26Ω/km
ANO10.017.15.000.75B SiHF 300/500V 15X0.75 27/0.19 14.2 370.95 26Ω/km
ANO10.017.16.000.75B SiHF 300/500V 16X0.75 27/0.19 14.2 369.61 26Ω/km
ANO10.017.17.000.75B SiHF 300/500V 17X0.75 27/0.19 15.0 413.00 26Ω/km
ANO10.017.18.000.75B SiHF 300/500V 18X0.75 27/0.19 15.0 411.65 26Ω/km
ANO10.017.19.000.75B SiHF 300/500V 19X0.75 27/0.19 15.0 410.30 26Ω/km
ANO10.017.20.000.75B SiHF 300/500V 20X0.75 27/0.19 15.4 435.41 26Ω/km
ANO10.017.21.000.75B SiHF 300/500V 21X0.75 27/0.19 15.7 454.42 26Ω/km
ANO10.017.22.000.75B SiHF 300/500V 22X0.75 27/0.19 16.7 524.11 26Ω/km
ANO10.017.23.000.75B SiHF 300/500V 23X0.75 27/0.19 17.3 567.79 26Ω/km
ANO10.017.24.000.75B SiHF 300/500V 24X0.75 27/0.19 17.3 566.44 26Ω/km
ANO10.017.25.000.75B SiHF 300/500V 25X0.75 27/0.19 17.9 604.22 26Ω/km
ANO10.017.26.000.75B SiHF 300/500V 26X0.75 27/0.19 17.9 602.88 26Ω/km
ANO10.017.27.000.75B SiHF 300/500V 27X0.75 27/0.19 17.9 601.53 26Ω/km
ANO10.017.28.000.75B SiHF 300/500V 28X0.75 27/0.19 18.5 648.43 26Ω/km
ANO10.017.29.000.75B SiHF 300/500V 29X0.75 27/0.19 18.5 647.09 26Ω/km
ANO10.017.30.000.75B SiHF 300/500V 30X0.75 27/0.19 18.5 645.75 26Ω/km
ANO10.017.31.000.75B SiHF 300/500V 31X0.75 27/0.19 19.2 702.94 26Ω/km
ANO10.017.32.000.75B SiHF 300/500V 32X0.75 27/0.19 19.2 701.60 26Ω/km
ANO10.017.33.000.75B SiHF 300/500V 33X0.75 27/0.19 19.2 700.25 26Ω/km
ANO10.017.34.000.75B SiHF 300/500V 34X0.75 27/0.19 19.8 751.02 26Ω/km
ANO10.017.35.000.75B SiHF 300/500V 35X0.75 27/0.19 19.8 749.66 26Ω/km
ANO10.017.36.000.75B SiHF 300/500V 36X0.75 27/0.19 19.8 748.33 26Ω/km
ANO10.017.37.000.75B SiHF 300/500V 37X0.75 27/0.19 19.8 746.98 26Ω/km
ANO10.017.02.001.00B SiHF 300/500V 2X1 35/0.19 7.2 91.62 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.017.03.001.00B SiHF 300/500V 3X1 35/0.19 7.6 103.16 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.017.04.001.00B SiHF 300/500V 4X1 35/0.19 8.5 129.72 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.017.05.001.00B SiHF 300/500V 5X1 35/0.19 9.2 155.17 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.017.06.001.00B SiHF 300/500V 6X1 35/0.19 9.9 183.06 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.017.07.001.00B SiHF 300/500V 7X1 35/0.19 9.9 182.25 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.017.08.001.00B SiHF 300/500V 8X1 35/0.19 11.3 232.29 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.017.09.001.00B SiHF 300/500V 9X1 35/0.19 12.5 287.68 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.017.10.001.00B SiHF 300/500V 10X1 35/0.19 13.2 325.50 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.017.11.001.00B SiHF 300/500V 11X1 35/0.19 13.7 351.97 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.017.12.001.00B SiHF 300/500V 12X1 35/0.19 13.7 351.17 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.017.13.001.00B SiHF 300/500V 13X1 35/0.19 14.4 393.01 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.017.14.001.00B SiHF 300/500V 14X1 35/0.19 14.4 392.21 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.017.15.001.00B SiHF 300/500V 15X1 35/0.19 15.3 443.42 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.017.16.001.00B SiHF 300/500V 16X1 35/0.19 15.3 442.61 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.017.17.001.00B SiHF 300/500V 17X1 35/0.19 16.0 489.64 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.017.18.001.00B SiHF 300/500V 18X1 35/0.19 16.0 488.82 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.017.19.001.00B SiHF 300/500V 19X1 35/0.19 16.0 488.02 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.017.20.001.00B SiHF 300/500V 20X1 35/0.19 16.4 515.62 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.017.21.001.00B SiHF 300/500V 21X1 35/0.19 16.8 544.01 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.017.22.001.00B SiHF 300/500V 22X1 35/0.19 18.0 627.89 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.017.23.001.00B SiHF 300/500V 23X1 35/0.19 18.7 683.89 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.017.24.001.00B SiHF 300/500V 24X1 35/0.19 18.7 683.08 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.017.25.001.00B SiHF 300/500V 25X1 35/0.19 19.1 715.82 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.017.26.001.00B SiHF 300/500V 26X1 35/0.19 19.1 715.00 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.017.27.001.00B SiHF 300/500V 27X1 35/0.19 19.1 714.19 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.017.28.001.00B SiHF 300/500V 28X1 35/0.19 19.8 773.99 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.017.29.001.00B SiHF 300/500V 29X1 35/0.19 19.8 773.20 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.017.30.001.00B SiHF 300/500V 30X1 35/0.19 19.8 772.38 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.017.31.001.00B SiHF 300/500V 31X1 35/0.19 20.5 834.60 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.017.32.001.00B SiHF 300/500V 32X1 35/0.19 20.5 833.80 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.017.33.001.00B SiHF 300/500V 33X1 35/0.19 20.5 832.98 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.017.34.001.00B SiHF 300/500V 34X1 35/0.19 21.6 917.22 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.017.35.001.00B SiHF 300/500V 35X1 35/0.19 21.6 916.41 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.017.36.001.00B SiHF 300/500V 36X1 35/0.19 21.6 915.59 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.017.37.001.00B SiHF 300/500V 37X1 35/0.19 21.6 914.78 19.5Ω/km
ANO10.017.02.001.50B SiHF 300/500V 2X1.5 31/0.25 8.0 117.28 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.017.03.001.50B SiHF 300/500V 3X1.5 31/0.25 8.5 135.33 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.017.04.001.50B SiHF 300/500V 4X1.5 31/0.25 9.2 162.42 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.017.05.001.50B SiHF 300/500V 5X1.5 31/0.25 10.0 196.21 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.017.06.001.50B SiHF 300/500V 6X1.5 31/0.25 11.6 253.66 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.017.07.001.50B SiHF 300/500V 7X1.5 31/0.25 11.6 254.45 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.017.08.001.50B SiHF 300/500V 8X1.5 31/0.25 12.5 301.36 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.017.09.001.50B SiHF 300/500V 9X1.5 31/0.25 13.7 368.06 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.017.10.001.50B SiHF 300/500V 10X1.5 31/0.25 14.7 424.49 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.017.11.001.50B SiHF 300/500V 11X1.5 31/0.25 15.2 457.71 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.017.12.001.50B SiHF 300/500V 12X1.5 31/0.25 15.2 458.52 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.017.13.001.50B SiHF 300/500V 13X1.5 31/0.25 15.9 506.80 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.017.14.001.50B SiHF 300/500V 14X1.5 31/0.25 15.9 507.59 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.017.15.001.50B SiHF 300/500V 15X1.5 31/0.25 16.7 565.63 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.017.16.001.50B SiHF 300/500V 16X1.5 31/0.25 16.7 566.43 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.017.17.001.50B SiHF 300/500V 17X1.5 31/0.25 17.7 635.67 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.017.18.001.50B SiHF 300/500V 18X1.5 31/0.25 17.7 636.47 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.017.19.001.50B SiHF 300/500V 19X1.5 31/0.25 17.7 637.26 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.017.20.001.50B SiHF 300/500V 20X1.5 31/0.25 18.2 677.66 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.017.21.001.50B SiHF 300/500V 21X1.5 31/0.25 18.6 711.01 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.017.22.001.50B SiHF 300/500V 22X1.5 31/0.25 19.7 805.43 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.017.23.001.50B SiHF 300/500V 23X1.5 31/0.25 20.5 878.07 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.017.24.001.50B SiHF 300/500V 24X1.5 31/0.25 20.5 878.87 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.017.25.001.50B SiHF 300/500V 25X1.5 31/0.25 21.4 945.57 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.017.26.001.50B SiHF 300/500V 26X1.5 31/0.25 21.4 946.38 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.017.27.001.50B SiHF 300/500V 27X1.5 31/0.25 21.4 947.16 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.017.28.001.50B SiHF 300/500V 28X1.5 31/0.25 22.1 1015.81 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.017.29.001.50B SiHF 300/500V 29X1.5 31/0.25 22.1 1016.59 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.017.30.001.50B SiHF 300/500V 30X1.5 31/0.25 22.1 1017.39 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.017.31.001.50B SiHF 300/500V 31X1.5 31/0.25 22.9 1098.68 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.017.32.001.50B SiHF 300/500V 32X1.5 31/0.25 22.9 1099.46 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.017.33.001.50B SiHF 300/500V 33X1.5 31/0.25 22.9 1100.27 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.017.34.001.50B SiHF 300/500V 34X1.5 31/0.25 23.7 1184.71 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.017.35.001.50B SiHF 300/500V 35X1.5 31/0.25 23.7 1185.53 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.017.36.001.50B SiHF 300/500V 36X1.5 31/0.25 23.7 1186.31 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.017.37.001.50B SiHF 300/500V 37X1.5 31/0.25 23.7 1187.12 13.3Ω/km
ANO10.017.02.002.50B SiHF 300/500V 2X2.5 51/0.25 9.4 171.69 7.98Ω/km
ANO10.017.03.002.50B SiHF 300/500V 3X2.5 51/0.25 10.0 198.98 7.98Ω/km
ANO10.017.04.002.50B SiHF 300/500V 4X2.5 51/0.25 11.7 262.80 7.98Ω/km
ANO10.017.05.002.50B SiHF 300/500V 5X2.5 51/0.25 12.7 317.02 7.98Ω/km
ANO10.017.06.002.50B SiHF 300/500V 6X2.5 51/0.25 13.8 380.34 7.98Ω/km
ANO10.017.07.002.50B SiHF 300/500V 7X2.5 51/0.25 13.8 382.60 7.98Ω/km
ANO10.017.08.002.50B SiHF 300/500V 8X2.5 51/0.25 15.1 460.38 7.98Ω/km
ANO10.017.09.002.50B SiHF 300/500V 9X2.5 51/0.25 16.5 559.34 7.98Ω/km
ANO10.017.10.002.50B SiHF 300/500V 10X2.5 51/0.25 17.7 644.64 7.98Ω/km
ANO10.017.11.002.50B SiHF 300/500V 11X2.5 51/0.25 18.3 694.55 7.98Ω/km
ANO10.017.12.002.50B SiHF 300/500V 12X2.5 51/0.25 18.3 696.79 7.98Ω/km
ANO10.017.13.002.50B SiHF 300/500V 13X2.5 51/0.25 19.2 773.86 7.98Ω/km
ANO10.017.14.002.50B SiHF 300/500V 14X2.5 51/0.25 19.2 776.10 7.98Ω/km
ANO10.017.15.002.50B SiHF 300/500V 15X2.5 51/0.25 20.2 866.20 7.98Ω/km
ANO10.017.16.002.50B SiHF 300/500V 16X2.5 51/0.25 20.2 868.44 7.98Ω/km
ANO10.017.17.002.50B SiHF 300/500V 17X2.5 51/0.25 21.6 983.05 7.98Ω/km
ANO10.017.18.002.50B SiHF 300/500V 18X2.5 51/0.25 21.6 985.29 7.98Ω/km
ANO10.017.19.002.50B SiHF 300/500V 19X2.5 51/0.25 21.6 987.55 7.98Ω/km
ANO10.017.02.004.00B SiHF 300/500V 2X4 82/0.25 11.6 261.96 4.95Ω/km
ANO10.017.03.004.00B SiHF 300/500V 3X4 82/0.25 12.3 304.03 4.95Ω/km
ANO10.017.04.004.00B SiHF 300/500V 4X4 82/0.25 13.5 375.32 4.95Ω/km
ANO10.017.05.004.00B SiHF 300/500V 5X4 82/0.25 14.9 462.08 4.95Ω/km
ANO10.017.06.004.00B SiHF 300/500V 6X4 82/0.25 16.1 549.74 4.95Ω/km
ANO10.017.02.006.00B SiHF 300/500V 2X6 123/0.25 13.2 356.90 3.3Ω/km
ANO10.017.03.006.00B SiHF 300/500V 3X6 123/0.25 14.1 419.91 3.3Ω/km
ANO10.017.04.006.00B SiHF 300/500V 4X6 123/0.25 15.6 522.39 3.3Ω/km
ANO10.017.05.006.00B SiHF 300/500V 5X6 123/0.25 17.0 634.19 3.3Ω/km
ANO10.017.06.006.00B SiHF 300/500V 6X6 123/0.25 18.7 772.41 3.3Ω/km
ANO10.017.02.010.00B SiHF 300/500V 2X10 77/0.4 16.1 551.29 1.91Ω/km
ANO10.017.03.010.00B SiHF 300/500V 3X10 77/0.4 17.1 644.72 1.91Ω/km
ANO10.017.04.010.00B SiHF 300/500V 4X10 77/0.4 19.0 809.28 1.91Ω/km
ANO10.017.05.010.00B SiHF 300/500V 5X10 77/0.4 21.0 999.14 1.91Ω/km
ANO10.017.06.010.00B SiHF 300/500V 6X10 77/0.4 23.0 1206.74 1.91Ω/km
ANO10.017.02.016.00B SiHF 300/500V 2X16 126/0.4 18.7 785.65 1.21Ω/km
ANO10.017.03.016.00B SiHF 300/500V 3X16 126/0.4 19.9 930.21 1.21Ω/km
ANO10.017.04.016.00B SiHF 300/500V 4X16 126/0.4 22.3 1179.52 1.21Ω/km
ANO10.017.05.016.00B SiHF 300/500V 5X16 126/0.4 24.6 1452.38 1.21Ω/km
ANO10.017.06.016.00B SiHF 300/500V 6X16 126/0.4 31.2 2040.77 1.21Ω/km